BOLT X

Gaming/0C Memory
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BOLT X
DDR4 Gaming/0C Memory A

Adhering to KLEVV’s low-profile yet powerful BOLT series, the brand-néw BOLT X DD@ gaming memory further
brings your system performance to the next level. Applying strictly-s€lected memoryjbmps made with advanced
semiconductor technology, strictest screening procedure to deliver enhanced performgnce the new BOLT X makes
your system run FAST AS A BOLT! ’
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XMP 2.0
One-step OC

Aluminum
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Best-in-class
Memory Chips

Performance
Enhancing

Ecosystem
Compatibility

Features Ordering Information

* Pure aluminum heatsink heat spreader for better
thermal conductivity

* Support Intel XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 2.0
for one-click overclocking

* Highest quality and reliability through rigorous test
procedure

* Reduced voltage and ultra-low power consumption

* QVL approved and compatible with all major
motherboards/platforms

Specifications

Capacity
8GB(8x1)
16GB(16x2)
16GB(8x2)
32GB(16x2)
8GB(8x1)
16GB(16x1)
16GB(8x2)
32GB(16x2)

Product Number
KD48GUB880-32A160T
KD4AGU880-32A160T
KD48GU880-32A160U
KD4AGUB880-32A160U
KD48GUB80-36A180T
KD4AGU880-36A180T
KD48GU880-36A180U
KD4AGU880-36A180U

EAN Code
4895194958741
4895194958949
4895194965862
4895194965879
4895194965916
4895194965923
4895194965930
4895194965947

Type 288 Pin DDR4 Unbuffered DIMM

Capacity 8GB(saB x1) / 16GB(16GB x1, 8GB x2) / 32GB(16GB x2)

Speed/ 3200
CL/
Voltage 3600

16-18-18-38 @1.35V
18-22-22-42 @1.35V

Dimensions (L)133 x (W)33 x (H)5 mm

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
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