

Adhering to KLEVV's low-profile yet powerful BOLT series, the brand-new BOLT X DDR4 gaming memory further brings your system performance to the next level. Applying strictly-selected memory chips made with advanced semiconductor technology, strictest screening procedure to deliver enhanced performance, the new BOLT X makes your system run FAST AS A BOLT!











Features

- Pure aluminum heatsink heat spreader for better thermal conductivity
- Support Intel XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 2.0 for one-click overclocking
- Highest quality and reliability through rigorous test procedure
- · Reduced voltage and ultra-low power consumption
- QVL approved and compatible with all major motherboards/platforms

Specifications

Туре		288 Pin DDR4 Unbuffered DIMM	
Capacity		$8GB(8GB\ x1)\ /\ 16GB(16GB\ x1,\ 8GB\ x2)\ /\ 32GB(16GB\ x2)$	
Speed /	3200	16-18-18-38 @1.35V	
Voltage	3600	18-22-22-42 @1.35V	
Dimensions		(L)133 x (W)33 x (H)5 mm	
Warranty		Limited Lifetime Warranty	

Ordering Information

SPEED	Capacity	Product Number	EAN Code
3600	8GB(8x1)	KD48GU880-32A160T	4895194958741
	16GB(16x2)	KD4AGU880-32A160T	4895194958949
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GU880-32A160U	4895194965862
	32GB(16x2)	KD4AGU880-32A160U	4895194965879
4000	8GB(8x1)	KD48GU880-36A180T	4895194965916
	16GB(16x1)	KD4AGU880-36A180T	4895194965923
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GU880-36A180U	4895194965930
	32GB(16x2)	KD4AGU880-36A180U	4895194965947





